
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

No. 

360 

92 

23 

115 

10 

614 

284 

33 

90 

96 

Class 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

Name 

REPNIK Tim 

RUS Vid 

DOBRODINŠEK Anže 

SLEJKO Matevž 

MACEK Matic 

PLANKO Vit 

PUHEK Žiga 

TERAN Lovro 

KOSTANJŠEK Tai 

SAKSIDA Tristan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

17:01.635 

18:02.980 

18:15.546 

18:30.180 

18:59.248 

17:13.977 

17:43.495 

19:15.334 

3:13.704 

Diff 

1:01.345 

1:13.911 

1:28.545 

1:57.613 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:07.894 

2:12.765 

2:15.735 

2:18.627 

2:21.185 

2:25.704 

2:29.028 

2:14.835 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:01.345 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.894 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

360 - REPNIK Tim 

MX POKAL 2024 - SEMIČ 

01 - 1. DIRKA - 1st RACE 

MX 65 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:08:54 

Semič 0,000 km 

12.10.2024. 11:05 


